Via Assunta, 57 - 20834  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release Title
TDB TBD A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
OPTICAL ENCODER EN570H

short circuit on output port
Weight  3500 g
ORDER CODE
MODEL CABLE/CONN.
OUTPUT
PPR POWER SUPPLY SHAFT Ø  CABLE / CONN. OUTPUT CONNECTION OPTION
EN570H HR 18000 05V D20 M01 SV C
      Nessun cod. = standard
 HR  =  radial
   05V  = 5V D20  = ø20mm
M.5  =  0.5m
M01 = 1m
CD  =  9P
C12 = 10P  Amph.
CG  = 12P  Connei
SV  = 1Vpp
PP  = Push Pull
LD = Line Driver
C  = cable
n  = no. wiring
No cod. =
standard
config.
Esempio  ENCODER OTTICO   EN570H HR 18000  05V D14 M01 SVC
18000 ppr
1 m 1 m
 SI   = 11uA
agrassi
Linea
Code Project Release Title
TDB TBD A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Mod.GQ051_P02 (C)   ST  Pag. 2/2
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to
introduce as deemed necessary for their improvement.
CABLE AND ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
 Cable 8 cores ∅ = 6.5 mm, PVC external sheath
  Wires section:
  - for power supply: 0.5 mm
2
  - for signals: 0.14 mm
2
 Cable 5 cores ∅ = 5.4 mm, PVC external sheath
  Wires section:
  - for power supply: 0.22 mm
2
  - for signals: 0.14 mm
2
NOTES.
Do not exceed the minimum cable bending radius of 30 mm.
 SV (1Vpp) LD PP
SIGNAL WIRE
COLOR  SIGNAL WIRE
COLOR
SIGNAL  WIRE
COLOR
A Pink A Pink A Pink
B White B White B White
Z Yellow Z Yellow Z Yellow
A negato Grey  Grey A -
B negato Brown  Brown B -
Z negato Green  Green Z -
V+ Red V+ Red V+ Red
GND Blue GND Blue GND Blue
Sense V+ Black
Sense 0V Violet
 Shield  Shield  Shield
SHIELDED CABLE
POWER SUPPLY RL
5 V  1Vpp /11uA 120 Ω
5 V LD/PP 120 Ω
In case of cable extension, the electrical connection between the body of connectors must be ensured.
DIMENSIONS AND RECOMMENDED FIXING
WHAT TO AVOID